
5.40”
[137mm]

4.50” 
[114mm]

3.50” 
[89mm]

15.90”
[404mm]

4.90”
[124mm]

Mounting 
Bracket

Setscrew
4.50”

[114mm]

The manufacturer reserves the right to, and do time to time, make changes and improvements in designs and dimensions.
Updated on October 23, 2017

Double Sconce

Requires a medium base light bulb. 100w max

Latitude2 Suite
General Specifications


